Hannoverus Renaissance 2 - Spielergebnisse Runde 2

Spieler 1 Attrition
Pausch, Alexander 2
Pelka, Christian 12
Listner, Bodo 15
Peters, Thomas 1

Punkte
9,7
5,8
9,2

24,3

Spieler 2

Schmidt, Michael
Liedtke, Stefan
Welkerling, Sebastian

Grundwald, Andreas

Attrition

2

7

12

13

Punkte
10,3
19,2
15,8

0,7




